

August 12, 2021

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Exchange Plaza,  
Bandra Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (East),  
Mumbai 400 051.

**Scrip Code: CHALET**

**BSE Limited**

Corporate Relationship Department  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
Mumbai 400 001.

**Scrip Code: 542399**

Dear Sir / Madam,

**Subject: Disclosure pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith, copies of the newspaper advertisements publishing the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 (approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company held on Tuesday, August 10, 2021) published in the following newspapers:

1. Financial Express on August 11, 2021;
2. Free Press Journal on August 11, 2021; and
3. Navshakti on August 12, 2021.

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully,  
For **Chalet Hotels Limited**



**Christabelle Baptista**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**



Encl.: As above

### Chalet Hotels Limited

CIN: L55101MH1986PLC038538  
 Registered office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block 'G' Next to Bank of Baroda, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051  
 E-mail: investorrelations@chalet-hotels.com Website: www.chalet-hotels.com

#### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in million)			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	30 June 2020 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Continuing operations	752.75	1,020.82	589.40	3,167.25
EBITDA before exceptional items from Continuing operations	(28.07)	64.19	8.60	293.90
EBITDA from discontinued operations	(2.78)	(13.01)	(5.63)	(40.62)
(Loss) before income tax	(690.16)	(584.64)	(698.74)	(2,442.21)
(Loss) for the period / year from Continuing operations	(415.34)	(246.83)	(388.05)	(1,350.66)
Total Comprehensive (Expense) for the period / year	(418.23)	(260.40)	(396.51)	(1,391.00)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,050.24	2,050.24	2,050.24	2,050.24
Other Equity	-	-	-	12,110.38
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) Continuing and Discontinued operations				
Basic (*not annualised) (in Rs.)	*(2.03)	*(1.27)	*(1.92)	(6.78)
Diluted (*not annualised) (in Rs.)	*(2.03)	*(1.27)	*(1.92)	(6.78)

Notes: 1) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED (Rs. in million)			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	30 June 2020 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Continuing operations	726.60	961.52	586.37	3,050.27
(Loss) before income tax from Continuing operations	(638.30)	(527.48)	(628.53)	(2,220.63)
(Loss) for the period / year from Continuing operations	(363.24)	(189.39)	(317.50)	(1,127.42)
(Loss) from discontinued operations	(2.78)	(13.01)	(5.63)	(40.62)

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended 30 June 2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.chalet-hotels.com.  
 2) The above unaudited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 August 2021.  
 3) The above results are in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

For Chalet Hotels Limited  
 Place : Mumbai  
 Date : 10 August 2021  
 Sanjay Sethi  
 Managing Director & CEO, (DIN: 00641243)

### J. KUMAR INFRAPROJECTS LTD.

CIN : L74210MH1999PLC122886  
 Reg. Office: 16-A, Andheri Industrial Estate, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 053 | Tel: 022-67743555 | Fax: 022-26730814  
 Email: info@jkumar.com, Website: www.jkumar.com

#### EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended (₹ in Lakhs)			
	30-06-2021		31-03-2021	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income	68,021.65	99,844.90	29,133.12	2,59,613.36
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,271.76	4,443.61	(2,748.07)	8,856.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,271.76	4,443.61	(2,748.07)	8,856.82
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period After tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,210.25	3,270.63	(2,081.06)	6,391.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	3,229.34	3,224.87	(2,016.79)	6,538.50
Equity Share Capital	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28	3,783.28
Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)				1,84,905.69
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each per share)				
Basic :	4.24	4.32	-2.75	8.45
Diluted :	4.24	4.32	(2.75)	8.45

Notes:  
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the company in their respective meetings held on Tuesday August 10, 2021.  
 2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time.  
 3. The Limited Review for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 as required under Regulation 33 SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 has been completed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 4. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from COVID-19 in preparation of the financial results. The Company continues to monitor the impact of COVID-19 on its business, customers, vendors and employees, etc. The Company has exercised due care in significant accounting judgements and estimates in relation to the recoverability of receivables, investments and loans and advances, based on the information available to date, both internal and external, while preparing the Company's financial results for the current period.  
 5. The Company is primarily engaged in "Construction and Engineering Activities" and there are no other reportable segments under Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".  
 6. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped and / or rearranged wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board  
 For J. Kumar Infraprojects Limited  
 Kamal J. Gupta  
 Managing Director  
 DIN No.: 00628053  
 Date : August 10, 2021  
 Place : Mumbai

### GATI LIMITED

CIN: L63011TG1995PLC020121  
 Regd. & Corp Office: Plot No. 20, Survey No. 12, Kothaguda, Kondapur, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500 084  
 Website: www.gati.com E-mail: investor.services@gati.com Telephone: 040 71204284 Fax: 040 23112318

#### UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Sl. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended (₹ in Lakhs except as stated otherwise)			
		30.06.2021		31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from continuing operations	29,136	39,965	16,301	1,29,317
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,089)	(644)	(3,992)	(3,108)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,394)	(17,931)	(3,992)	(23,594)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,149)	(16,893)	(3,155)	(22,930)
5	Net Profit from discontinued operations before Tax (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(373)	(447)	(369)	(1,663)
6	Net Profit from discontinued operations before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(373)	(447)	(369)	(1,663)
7	Net Profit from discontinued operations after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(373)	(447)	(369)	(1,663)
8	Profit for the period [4+5]	(2,522)	(17,340)	(3,524)	(24,593)
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,535)	(17,498)	(3,532)	(23,680)
10	Equity Share Capital	2,459	2,439	2,439	2,439
11	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a)	Basic	(1.74)	(13.48)	(2.21)	(18.69)
b)	Diluted	(1.71)	(13.48)	(2.21)	(18.69)

Notes:  
 1) The above Unaudited consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 9th August, 2021.  
 2) Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:  
 (₹ in Lakhs except as stated otherwise)

Sl. no	Particulars	Quarter Ended (₹ in Lakhs except as stated otherwise)			
		30.06.2021		31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5,766	8,153	4,865	28,650
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	84	(317)	(540)	(577)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,221)	(14,901)	(540)	(16,578)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,223)	(14,901)	(540)	(17,632)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(1,217)	(14,850)	(538)	(17,561)

3) Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 are in compliance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.  
 4) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the Quarter Ended ended 30th June, 2021 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021, are available for investors at www.gati.com, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Gati Limited  
 Shashi Kiran Shetty  
 Chairman and Managing Director  
 DIN: 00012754  
 Place: Hyderabad  
 Date: 9th August, 2021

# TPG-backed PharmEasy parent mulls \$1-bn IPO, draft prospectus likely by Oct

**BAIJU KALESH**  
 Mumbai, August 10

**API HOLDINGS, OWNER** of India's largest online pharmacy PharmEasy, is considering a Mumbai initial public offering that could raise as much as \$1 billion, according to people familiar with the matter. The company, backed by TPG and Temasek Holdings, is working with advisors on a potential offering that could take place by March 2022, the



people said. The firm plans to file a draft prospectus before the end of October, said one of the people, who asked not to be identified as the information is private. PharmEasy has so far deliv-

**PharmEasy has so far delivered more than 15 m orders from medicine to diagnostic kits to health care products in June** bought a majority stake in Thyrocare Technologies for ₹45.5 billion

ered more than 15 million orders from medicine to diagnostic kits to health care products, serving over 5 million families, according to its web-

site. The company in June bought a majority stake in Thyrocare Technologies for ₹45.5 billion (\$611 million).

API Holdings raised about \$420 million in June funding round, valuing the company at about \$4.1 billion, one of the people said.

Deliberations are at an early stage, and details of the offering could still change, the people said. A representative for API Holdings declined to comment, citing a quiet period. —BLOOMBERG

# CarTrade Tech IPO nears full subscription on Day Two

**PRESS TRUST OF INDIA**  
 New Delhi, August 10

The initial public offer (IPO) of CarTrade Tech was subscribed 99% on the second day of bidding on Tuesday.

The three-day IPO receive bids for 1,28,90,934 shares against 1,29,72,552 shares on offer, according to data with the stock exchanges.

The category for qualified institutional buyers (QIBs) was subscribed 59% while those for non-institutional investors was subscribed 27% and retail individual investors (RIIs) portion was fully covered with 1.53 times subscription.

The IPO of up to 18,53,216 equity shares is in the price range of ₹1,585-1,618 apiece. CarTrade Tech on Friday said it has raised ₹900 crore from anchor investors.

Founded in 2009, CarTrade is backed by marquee investors — Warburg Pincus, Temasek, JPMorgan, and March Capital.

The CarTrade platform allows customers to buy and sell used cars as well as new cars. The firm is a multi-channel auto platform with coverage and presence across vehicle types and value-added services through its brands — CarWale, CarTrade, Shriram Automall, BikeWale, CarTrade-Exchange, Adroit Auto, and AutoBiz.

Axis Capital, Citigroup Global Markets India, Kotak Mahindra Capital Company and Nomura Financial Advisory and Securities (India) are the managers to the offer.

# Nuvoco Vistas IPO gets 29% subscription on second day

**PRESS TRUST OF INDIA**  
 New Delhi, August 10

**THE INITIAL PUBLIC** offer of cement manufacturer Nuvoco Vistas Corporation was subscribed 29% on Tuesday, the second day of subscription.

The IPO received bids for 1,82,54,834 shares against 6,25,00,001 shares on offer, as per the exchanges data.

The category meant for qualified institutional buyers (QIBs) was subscribed 11%, non-institutional investors 4% and retail individual investors (RIIs) 51%. The IPO aggregating up to ₹5,000 crore comprises a fresh issue of up to ₹1,500 crore and an offer for sale of up to ₹3,500 crore.

The price range for the offer is ₹560-570 per share. Nuvoco Vistas Corporation, part of the Nirma Group, last week raised ₹1,500 crore from anchor investors.

Proceeds of the fresh issue will be used for repayment of certain loans availed by the company and general corporate purposes.

Nuvoco Vistas is a cement manufacturer with a consolidated capacity of 22.32 million metric tonnes per annum (MMTPA).

### KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L65933PN2009PLC134196  
 Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax: 91 20 26821124  
 Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com

#### EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	19.82	58.29	20.17	126.04	19.82	19.62	20.17	79.64
2	Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional Items)	13.53	45.12	14.91	92.92	13.53	6.45	14.91	46.52
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	13.53	45.12	14.91	92.92	172.02	166.14	61.95	464.08
4	Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	8.25	36.08	11.75	77.95	122.65	123.43	45.70	345.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,656.23	6,559.06	5,753.63	25,927.88	11,769.81	6,642.99	5,787.62	26,192.52
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	44,893.63	-	-	-	46,233.44
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic and diluted (not annualised)	1.89	8.27	2.69	17.86	28.10	28.28	10.47	79.23

Notes:  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

FOR KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED  
 Date : August 10, 2021  
 Place : Pune  
 Amit B. Kalyani  
 Chairman

### Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited

Regd. Office: Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai 600 068  
 CIN:L23200TN1984PLC010931 Phone /Fax: No. 044-25945588.  
 website:www.tnppetro.com Email:secy-legal@tnppetro.com

#### EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE 2021

Sl.no	Particulars	Quarter Ended (Rs.in lakh)			
		30.06.2021		31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	46,173	34,997	22,004	1,14,521
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7,519	6,624	1,769	14,981
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	7,519	9,097	1,769	17,454
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	5,570	6,381	1,348	12,620
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,716	6,479	1,368	12,272
6.	Equity Share Capital	8,997	8,997	8,997	8,997
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	50,085
8.	Earnings per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10 /- each) (for continuing operations) Basic and Diluted	6.19*	7.09*	1.5*	14.03

Notes:  
 1. Additional information on Unaudited Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47(1)(b)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
	30.06.2021		31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	46,173	22,004	1,14,521
Profit Before Tax	7,409	1,659	16,984
Profit After Tax	5,464	1,241	12,165
Total Comprehensive income after Tax	5,461	1,237	12,142

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their Meetings held on 09th August 2021 and have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.  
 3. The figures of the quarter ended 31st March are the balancing figures between audited annual figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the financial year.  
 4. The above is an extract from the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the website of the Company www.tnppetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By Order of the Board  
 For Tamilnadu Petroproducts Limited  
 KT Vijayagopal  
**Whole-time Director (Finance) & CFO**  
 Place : Chennai  
 Date : 9<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

### SUPER TANNERY LIMITED

CIN No.: L19131UP1984PLC00621  
 Regd. Office: 187/170, Jajmau Road, Kanpur - 208 010 (U.P.);  
 Ph.: +91 7522000370, Fax: +91 512 2460792, Email: share@supertannery.com, Web: www.supertannery.com

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Three Months ended		Year ended		Three Months ended		Year ended	
		30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	5,536.06	6,718.54	1,979.59	19,202.72	5,596.42	6,671.57	2,035.89	19,235.20
2.	Net Profit before Interest, depreciation, exceptional items and tax	402.61	708.14	290.85	1,721.32	411.03	716.61	294.66	1,738.27
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (before Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	157.48	358.64	21.70	592.87	165.53	367.07	25.21	607.61
4.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	157.48	358.64	21.70	592.87	165.57	367.79	25.22	607.88
5.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	114.03	293.41	16.06	461.16	122.12	302.53	19.58	476.14
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	114.04	299.10	12.91	475.97	122.13	326.46	16.43	490.95
7.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Re.1/- per share)	1,079.73	1,079.73	1,079.73					

**AVI PRODUCTS INDIA LIMITED**

(Formerly known as AVI Photochem Limited)

Regd. Office: 110, Manish Indl. Estate No. 4, Navghar Road, Vasai (E), Dist. Palghar 401 210 | Email: avi@photochem.com | Website: www.aviphotochem.com | Tel: 02502393737

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
		30.06.21 (Reviewed)	30.06.20 (Reviewed)	31.03.21 (Audited)	31.03.20 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	46.93	93.68	20.15	254.88	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1.72)	16.38	(7.40)	6.75	
6	Equity Share Capital	104.40	104.40	104.40	104.40	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	52.22	53.94	40.85	53.94	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	
	1. Basic	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	
	2. Diluted	(0.17)	1.47	(0.71)	0.55	

Notes:  
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 2nd August 2021  
2. Provision for Income Tax and Deferred Tax, if any, will be made at the end of the year.  
3. Figures of the previous Period quarter have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For AVI Products India Limited  
(Formerly known as AVI Photochem Limited)  
sdl-  
Mr. Avinash Vora  
Managing Director  
(DIN No. 02454059)

Place: Vasai  
Date: 2nd August, 2021

मराठी मनाव  
आवाज

ववशक्ति

www.navshakti.co.in

किंमत ३ रुपये

**RELIANCE CHEMOTEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Regd Office: Post Box No. 73, Village Kanpur, Udaipur-313 003 Phone : 0294-2490488, Fax : 0294-2490067

Website: www.reliancechemotex.com CIN: L40102RJ1977PLC001994

**STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE 2021**

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			
	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from Operation (Net)	8293.44	8203.47	4077.34	26011.75
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and Exceptional item)	472.88	730.08	(158.06)	1036.23
Net Profit / Loss for the period (before Tax and after Exceptional item)	472.88	730.08	(158.06)	1036.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	305.68	577.76	(143.98)	693.13
Total Comprehensive Income (Including the Profit After Tax and Other Comprehensive Income)	307.82	576.94	(140.85)	701.70
Equity Share Capital	754.36	754.36	754.36	754.36
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Audited balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	9682.91
Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)				
a) Basic	4.05	7.66	(1.91)	9.19
b) Diluted	4.05	7.66	(1.91)	9.19

Notes:- 1. The above financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 10, 2021.

2. The above is the extract of the detailed financial result format of Quarterly financial result filed with Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015. The full format of quarterly result are available on the website of stock exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the website of the Company www.reliancechemotex.com.

For Reliance Chemotex Industries Limited  
Sanjiv Shroff  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 10.08.2021

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

This is to notify that our client Mrs. Anjali Anil Naik & Mr. Anil Lawoo Naik, have purchased the Flat no.607, 6th floor, Building no, 2B, Jankalyan Nagar Riddhi Siddhi CHSI, at land bearing S. No. 6A, New Mhada Colony Code- 199, Village- Malwani, Malad (W), Tal.- Borivali, Mumbai- 400095, from Mrs. Kancharan Sah.

Originally said flat was allotted by MHADA to Mrs. Ujjwala Sakharan Salkar through an Allotment letter dated 01/08/2009. Said Mrs. Ujjwala Sakharan Salkar had sold the said flat to Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Manoj Pandey through a registered Sale Deed dated 30/01/2015 (BRL-7-1035-2015), Said Dr. (Mrs.) Kumud Manoj Pandey gifted said flat to Mrs. Kancharan Sah through a Gift Deed dated 09/07/2018 (BRL-7-3603-2018). And said Mrs. Kancharan Sah sold the said flat to Mrs. Anjali Anil Naik & Mr. Anil Lawoo Naik through a Registered Agreement for sale dated 06/07/2021 (BRL-7-3522-2021). However, the original Sale Deed dated 30/01/2015 (BRL-7-1035-2015) has been lost.

if any person/institution/Bank has possession of said lost document and/or has any right, title interest in respect of the said flat by way of sale, gift, lease, inheritance, heirship, exchange, mortgage, lien, private mortgage or otherwise, is hereby required to make the same known in writing to the undersigned, along with the documents in support thereof, within 14 (Fourteen) days from the date of the publication hereof, failing which the claim of such person/institution/Bank shall be deemed to have been waived and/or abandoned and our client will be free to deal with the property without reference to the such claim and/or objection.

**Droit Legal Solutions**  
Advocate, High Court Bombay  
502, 5th floor, Paras Business Centre, Carter Road No.1, Borivali (E) Mumbai-400066.

**FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED**

CIN: L45400MH2008PLC179914

Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060. Email: info.fmn@futuregroup.in | Tel: 022-62995303 | Fax - 022-62995473 | website : www.fmn.co.in

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2021	March 31, 2021	June 30, 2020	March 31, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	1,732.48	2,061.63	1,030.00	6,454.79	1,777.50	2,319.55	1,039.02	6,899.73
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	582.98	(1,358.49)	(1,287.04)	(3,666.28)	560.75	(1,285.66)	(1,368.19)	(3,813.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	582.98	(1,358.49)	(1,287.04)	(3,666.28)	569.32	(1,319.15)	(1,376.45)	(3,865.51)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	442.80	(857.02)	(1,127.56)	(2,881.94)	438.55	(805.93)	(1,209.29)	(3,079.27)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	442.80	(859.35)	(1,127.56)	(2,885.26)	438.55	(808.26)	(1,209.29)	(4,893.88)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6,870.39	-	-	-	5,310.86
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	0.77	(1.49)	(1.96)	(5.01)	0.76	(1.43)	(2.09)	(5.37)
	2. Diluted:	0.77	(1.49)	(1.96)	(5.01)	0.76	(1.43)	(2.09)	(5.37)

Note:  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in

By Order  
Future Market Networks Limited  
Sd/-  
Pawan Agarwal  
Director  
DIN: 01435580

Date : August 10, 2021  
Place : Mumbai

**Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited**

CIN: L63030MH2006PLC160376

Regd Off : Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Jogeshwari Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400 060  
Tel. No.: +91 22 6644 2200; Fax No.: +91 22 6644 2201

Website: www.futuresupplychains.com; E-mail: investorrelations@futuresupplychains.com

**Extracts of Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021**

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year Ended	Quarter ended	
	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	30/06/2020 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	30/06/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited	30/06/2020 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited
Total Income from Operations	13,601.29	15,557.64	10,537.19	50,027.89	13,601.29	15,557.64	10,537.19	50,027.89
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)	(4,260.50)	(1,892.13)	(5,540.87)	(18,436.19)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4,260.50)	(1,939.36)	(5,540.87)	(18,483.42)	(4,260.50)	(1,939.36)	(5,540.87)	(18,483.42)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Share)	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36	4,388.36
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09	51,406.09
Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/- per share) (not annualised for interim periods)								
Basic (in Rs.):	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)
Diluted (in Rs.):	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)	(9.71)	(4.31)	(12.63)	(42.01)

Note:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Results"). The complete Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.futuresupplychains.com  
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 10, 2021.

For Future Supply Chain Solutions Limited

Place: Mumbai  
Date : August 10, 2021

Mayur Toshniwal  
Managing Director

**THE DHARAMSI MORARJI CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN : L24110MH1919PLC000564

Regd office: Prospect Chambers, 317/321, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001  
Telephone: 022 22048881-2-3, Email ID: investor@dmcc.com, Website: www.dmcc.com**Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30.06.2021 (See note 2)	31.03.2021 (See note 2)	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021 (See note 2)	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	7,244.11	6,425.27	3,951.38	20,784.40	7,245.91	6,428.34	3,953.49	20,792.63
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,051.66	864.18	605.84	3,402.02	1,051.45	865.48	605.16	3,404.21
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,051.66	864.18	605.84	3,402.02	1,051.45	865.48	605.16	3,404.21
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	751.72	1,074.75	543.34	3,256.08	751.57	1,075.64	542.66	3,257.86
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	759.20	1,071.25	515.00	3,206.90	759.05	1,072.15	514.33	3,208.68
6	Equity Share Capital	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99	2,493.99
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	14,794.28	-	-	-	14,824.50
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	-Basic & Diluted	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06	3.01	4.31	2.18	13.06

Notes:  
1. The above unaudited standalone and consolidated results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and other relevant amendments thereafter. These financial results have been reviewed and recommended for adoption by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2021 by video conferencing. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a limited review of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021, in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified review opinion on these results.  
2. The figures of the last quarter of the previous year are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published figures of nine months period end of the previous year.  
3. Impact of the "second wave" of COVID-19 pandemic has significantly reduced in India. The Government is opening up economic and social activities gradually after the second wave. However, there are significant chances of third wave of COVID-19 pandemic in India based on Government authority's estimation. The Government of India has ruled out a nationwide lockdown for now, but regional lockdowns are implemented in areas with a significant number of cases. Safety of our employees continues to be our key priority. We are encouraging the vaccination of our employees, providing flexible work options and adhering to COVID-19 guidelines. We are closely monitoring the situation and will continue to take all necessary actions to ensure the health and safety of our employees.

The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from COVID-19 in the preparation of these Standalone and Consolidated financial results including the recoverability of carrying amounts of financial and non-financial assets. Based on the current quarter performance and estimates arrived at using external and internal sources of information, the company does not expect any material impact on such carrying values. Given the uncertainty associated with its nature and duration, the impact of COVID-19 on the company's financial statement may differ from that estimated as at the date of approval of standalone and consolidated financial statements and it will continue to monitor any material changes to future economic conditions.  
4. The Code on Social Security 2020, relating to employee benefits during employment and post-employment benefits received the Presidential Assent on September-2020. The Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the date on which the Code will come into effect has not yet been notified and final rules / interpretations have not yet been issued. The impact of the said code shall be assessed and accounted for once the relevant provisions are notified.  
5. The operations of the company are limited to one segment, namely Manufacturing and Sale of Chemicals, hence the segment wise disclosure requirements of Ind AS 108 on Operating Segment are not applicable to it.  
6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited (Standalone and Consolidated) Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021 ("Results"), filed with the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the website of BSE Limited (URL: www.bseindia.com/corporates) and on the company's website (URL: www.dmcc.com)

For The Dharamsi Morarji Chemical Co. Ltd  
(B.L. Goudidas)  
Managing Director, & Chief Executive Officer

Mumbai, 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2021

**Chalet Hotels Limited**

CIN: L55101MH1986PLC038538

Registered office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block 'G' Next to Bank of Baroda, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051  
E-mail: investorrelations@chalet-hotels.com Website: www.chalet-hotels.com**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2021**

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Unaudited)	30 June 2020 (Unaudited)	31 March 2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Continuing operations	752.75	1,020.82	589.40	3,167.25
EBITDA before exceptional items from Continuing operations	(28.07)	64.19	8.60	293.90
EBITDA from discontinued operations	(2.78)	(13.01)	(5.63)	(40.62)
(Loss) before income tax	(690.16)	(584.64)	(698.74)	(2,442.21)
(Loss) for the period / year from Continuing operations	(415.34)	(246.83)	(388.05)	(1,350.66)
Total Comprehensive (Expense) for the period / year	(418.23)	(260.40)	(396.51)	(1,391.00)
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,050.24	2,050.24	2,050.24	2,050.24
Other Equity	-	-	-	12,110.38
Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) Continuing and Discontinued operations				
Basic ("not annualised") (in Rs.)	*(2.03)	*(1.27)	*(1.92)	(6.78)
Diluted ("not annualised") (in Rs.)	*(2.03)	*(1.27)	*(1.92)	(6.78)

Notes: 1) Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended			

